
Date Activity Time

Brookfield Junior School - Dates 2017/18

19.02.18 Monday Inset Day - No children in school All day

20.02.18 Tuesday Children return to school - Term 4

21.02.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Woodpecker 2.00pm

21.02.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Heron 2.30pm

22.02.18 Thursday Monster Mash Times Table Bash PM

28.02.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Woodpecker 2.00pm

28.02.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Heron 2.30pm

01.03.18 Thursday World Book Day All day

01.03.18 Thursday Parent Consultations - Held in hall 1.40pm - 7pm

05.03.18 5th-9th All week Yr 6 - Testing Week All week

07.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Woodpecker 2.00pm

07.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Heron 2.30pm

07.03.18 Wednesday FOBS - Mother's Day Gift Room PM

08.03.18 Thursday FOBS - Mother's Day Gift Room PM

09.03.18 Friday KS1 - Mothers Day Assembly AM

09.03.18 Friday KS2 - Mothers Day Assembly 2.15pm

09.03.18 Friday Contract Dining - Mothers Day Special Tea (payable) 3.15pm -Infant hall

14.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Woodpecker 2.00pm

14.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Heron 2.30pm

15.03.18 Thursday New date for: Parent Consultations - Held in hall 1.40pm - 7pm

16.03.18 Friday New date for: World Book Day - Dress Up - Super Hero or Villain All day

21.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Woodpecker 2.00pm

21.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Heron 2.30pm

22.03.18 Thursday FOBS - Easter Disco 6.00pm - 7.30pm

23.03.18 Friday Sport Relief - Run a Mile TBC

23.03.18 Friday Yr 5 - Harry Potter World All day

28.03.18 Wednesday Yr 3 - Chiddingstone Castle All day

28.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Easter Assembly 9.00am

28.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Woodpecker 2.00pm

28.03.18 Wednesday Yr 5 - Swimming - Heron 2.30pm

29.03.18 Thursday FOBS - Easter Raffle Draw

29.03.18 Thursday Last day of Term 4

30th Mar to 15th Apr School Holiday

16.04.18 Monday Children return to school - Term 5

23.04.18 Monday FOBS - St Georges Day Dress Up All day

02.05.18 Wednesday Yr 4 - Roman Workshop - Nightingale class All day

03.05.18 Thursday Yr3 & 4 - Living Land All day

04.05.18 Friday Yr 4 - Roman Workshop - Redwing class All day

14.05.18 14-17th Monday - Thursday Yr 6 - SATS Week

21.05.18 Monday Contract Dining - Grandparents Tea (payable) 3.15pm - Infant hall

21.05.18 21-25th Monday-Friday Year 6 - Fundraising Week Break & Lunch times

22.05.18 Tuesday Year 6 - Chatham Dockyard Visit - Fundraising Team organised All day

25.05.19 Friday FOBS - Beach Themed Dress Up Day All day

25.05.18 Friday Last day of Term 5

26th May to  4th June School Holiday

04.06.18 Monday Inset Day - No children in school All day

05.06.18 Tuesday Children return to school - Term 6

08.06.18 Friday FOBS - Freeze Pop Friday After school

11.06.18 FOBS - Father's Day Gift Room

15.06.18 Friday Dads Breakfast AM

15.06.18 Friday FOBS - Freeze Pop Friday After school

18.06.18 Monday  Sports Week All week

19.06.18 Tuesday Sports Day

21.06.18 Thursday Reserve - Sports Day

22.06.18 Friday FOBS - Freeze Pop Friday After school

25.06.18 25-29th Monday - Friday Yr 6 - Isle of Wight Residential Trip All week

25.06.18 25-29th Monday - Friday Yr 6 - Activity Week (Children not on Residential) All week

26.06.18 Tuesday BIS Sports Day

29.06.18 Friday FOBS - Freeze Pop Friday After school

06.07.18 Friday FOBS - Crazy Hair Day All day

06.07.18 Friday FOBS - Freeze Pop Friday After school

09.07.18 9th-12th Monday - Thursday Transition Week

13.07.18 Friday FOBS - Freeze Pop Friday After school

13.07.18 Friday Reports Home

16.07.18 Monday Yr 6 - Dress Rehearsal 9.30am

17.07.18 Tuesday Yr 6 - Dress Rehearsal 9.30am

17.07.18 Tuesday Yr 6 - Production TBC

18.07.18 Wednesday Yr 6 - Production TBC

19.07.18 Thursday FOBS - Yrs 3,4 & 5 - Summer Fun Afternoon 4.30-6.00pm

20.07.18 Friday Yr 6 - PROM TBC

23.07.18 Monday Parent Helper 'Thank You' & Cult Status Performance TBC

23.07.18 Monday Yr 6 - Prize Giving 6pm

24.07.18 Tuesday BIS - Leavers Assembly 9.30am

24.07.18 Tuesday BJS - Leavers Assembly 2.30pm

24.07.18 Tuesday Last day of Term 6

Day to be confirmed

Term 5

Term 6

Term 4


